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Directive

Procedure completed

Measuring instruments: making available on the market. Recast. 'Goods 
package'

Repealing Directive 2004/22/EC  2000/0233(COD)
See also  2007/0029(COD)
See also  2007/0030(COD)
Amended by  2017/0353(COD)
Amended by 2022/0280(COD)
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